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IAF





STONES & MARBLES

W 8.5 X  H 8.5 Inch

324 SF • Midnight Stone

324

1817



W 4 X  H 8.5 Inch

2029 SF • Smoky Quartz

W 4 X  H 8.5 Inch

420 SF • Kalahari Green

STONES & MARBLES

2029

2019



W 8.5 X  H 4 Inch

2039 SF • Brown Travertine

STONES & MARBLES

W 8.5 X  H 8.5 Inch

2040 SF • White Travertine

2039

2221



W 8.5 X  H 4 Inch

2031 SF • Volcano

STONES & MARBLES

W 8.5 X  H 8.5 Inch

2034 SF • ORIGINAL PINE

2031

2423



W 8.5 X  H 4 Inch

2032 SF • Volcanic Stone

STONES & MARBLES

W 8.5 X  H 8.5 Inch

2028 SF • Fire Fiesta

2032

2625



STONES & MARBLES

W 8.5 X  H 8.5 Inch

414 SF • Satvario Marble

414

2827



W 8.5 X  H 4 Inch

7030 SF • Ashen Granite

STONES & MARBLES

W 8.5 X  H 8.5 Inch

7030 GS • Ashen Granite

7030

3029



STONES & MARBLES

W 8.5 X  H 4 Inch

7031 GS • Silver Coast

W 8.5 X  H 4 Inch

7031 SF • Silver Coast

W 8.5 X  H 8.5 Inch

7037 SF • Charcoal Mosaic

3231



W 8.5 X  H 4 Inch

823 SF • Caspio Dark

W 8.5 X  H 4 Inch

822 SF • Caspio Light

STONES & MARBLES

822

823

3433



STONES & MARBLES

W 8.5 X  H 8.5 Inch

7039 SF • Mid Night Terrazo

7039

3635





W 8.5 X  H 4 Inch

2037 SF • Sandrift Oak

W 8.5 X  H 4 Inch

2038 SF • Amberline Teak

2037

2038

4039



332

WOOD GRAIN

W 8.5 X  H 8.5 Inch

332 SF • Novacino Pine

4241



W 8.5 X  H 4 Inch

330 SF • Autumn Walnut

WOOD GRAIN

W 8.5 X  H 8.5 Inch

331 SF • Choco Teak

330

4443



WOOD GRAIN

W 8.5 X  H 8.5 Inch

3741 SF • Apple Wood

3741

4645



W 4 X  H 8.5 Inch

94668 SF • Oak Bark

WOOD GRAIN

W 8.5 X  H 8.5 Inch

2036 SF • Caramel Wood

2036

4847



W 4 X  H 8.5 Inch

328 SF • Kashmere Oak

W 4 X  H 8.5 Inch

329 SF • Expresso Walnut

WOOD GRAIN

328

329

5049



W 8.5 X  H 4 Inch

7041 SF • Sunshine Teak 

W 8.5 X  H 4 Inch

7043 SF • Almond Walnut

WOOD GRAIN

7043

7041

5251



W 8.5 X  H 8.5 Inch

7042 SF • Ebony Essence

WOOD GRAIN

7042

5453



W 4 X  H 8.5 Inch

7032 SF • Acacia

W 8.5 X  H 8.5 Inch

7044 SF • Vintage Wood

WOOD GRAIN

7032

5655



W 4 X  H 8.5 Inch

953 SF • Lumbia Nussbaum

W 4 X  H 8.5 Inch

416 SF• Vancouver Maple

WOOD GRAIN

953

5857



W 8.5 X  H 8.5 Inch

2204 SF • Original Pine

WOOD GRAIN

2204

6059



W 4 X  H 8.5 Inch

2033 SF • Noce Walnut

WOOD GRAIN

2033

6261



W 8.5 X  H 4 Inch

453 SF • Wisconsin Walnut

W 8.5 X  H 4 Inch

454 SF • American Elm

WOOD GRAIN

453

454

6463



W 4 X  H 8.5 Inch

2221 SF • Trendy Wood

W 4 X  H 8.5 Inch

484 SF • Canyon Monument Oak

W 4 X  H 8.5 Inch

415 SF • Wine Wood Oak

2221

6665



W 4 X  H 8.5 Inch

433 SF • Red Mahagony

W 4 X  H 8.5 Inch

709 SF • White Oak

67



357 SF
CARDINAL RED

371 SF
NAVY BLUE

372 SF
LAPIS BLUE

375 SF
BEAVER

366 SF
CHOCOLATE

377 SF
FLAMING ORANGE

384 SF
CELASTIAL BLUE

373 SF
PARROT GREEN

382 SF
BIEGE

1121 SF
DAEK GREEN

383 SF
MUD ASH

147 SF
CITRUS YELLOW

370 SF
GLACIER BLUE

381 SF
ORANGE

385 SF
KIWI GREEN

374 SF
HICKORY

SOLID COLOURS

7069



362 SF
PEWTER GREY

365 SF
PRINCESS GREY

367 SF
CALIFORNIA GREY

380 SF
SKY BLUE

363 SF
PLATINUM GREY

387 SF
IRON GREY

368 SF
STORM GREY

7011 SF
ANTHRACITE

364 SF
BEACH GREY

117 SF
SLATE

376 SF
SILVER GREY

SOLID COLOURS

433 RED MAHAGONY SF 67

709 WHITE OAK SF 67

351 EVEREST WHITE SF

69

356 MYSORE LVORY SF

358 BIEGE SF

101 WHITE SF

360 PEANUT SF

361 DAWN GREY SF

1118 ARTIC WHITE SF

106 IVORY SF

102 FROSTY WHITE SF

3222 Z BLACK SF

9011 SKY BLUE SF

9012 LIGHT GREEN SF

357 CARDINAL RED SF

70

366 CHOCOLATE SF

370 GLACIER BLUE SF

371 NAVY BLUE SF

372 LAPIS BLUE SF

373 PARROT GREEN SF

374 HICKORY SF

375 BEAVER SF

377 FLAMING ORANGE SF

381 ORANGE SF

382 BIEGE SF

383 MUD ASH SF

384 CELASTIAL BLUE SF

385 KIWI GREEN SF

1121 DAEK GREEN SF

147 CITRUS YELLOW SF

362 PEWTER GREY SF

71

363 PLATINUM GREY SF

364 BEACH GREY SF

365 PRINCESS GREY SF

367 CALIFORNIA GREY SF

368 STORM GREY SF

376 SILVER GREY SF

380 SKY BLUE SF

387 IRON GREY SF

117 SLATE SF

7011 ANTHRACITE SF

D.No. Design Name Finish P.No.

324 MIDNIGHT STONE SF 18

2029 SMOKY WUARTZ SF 19

420 KALAHARI GREEN SF 20

2039 BROWN TRAVERTINE SF 21

2040 WHITE TRAVERTINE SF 22

2031 VOLCANO SF 23

2034 ORIGINAL PINE SF 24

2032 VOLCANIC STONE SF 25

2028 FIRE FIESTA SF 26

414 SATVARIO MARBLE SF 27

7030 ASHEN GRANITE SF 29

7030 ASHEN GRANITE GS 30

7037 CHARCOAL MOSAIC SF 31

7031 SILVER COAST GS 32

7031 SILVER COAST SF 32

823 CASPIO DARK SF 33

822 CASPIO LIGHT SF 34

7039 MID NIGHT TERRAZO SF 36

2037 SANDRIFT OAK SF 39

2038 AMBERLINE TEAK SF 40

332 NOVACINO PINE SF 41

330 AUTUMN WALNUT SF 43

331 CHOCO TEAK SF 44

3741 APPLE WOOD SF 45

94668 OAK BARK SF 47

2036 CARAMEL WOOD SF 48

328 KASHMERE OAK SF 49

329 EXPRESSO WALNUT SF 50

7043 ALMOND WALNUT SF 51

7041 SUNSHINE TEAK SF 52

7042 EBONY ESSENCE SF 54

7032 ACACIA SF 55

7044 VINTAGE WOOD SF 56

953 LUMBIA NUSSBAUM SF 58

416 VANCOUVER MAPLE SF 58

2204 ORIGINAL PINE SF 60

2033 NOCE WALNUT SF 62

453 WISCONSIN WALNUT SF 63

454 AMERICAN ELM SF 64

2221 TRENDY WOOD SF 65

484 CANYON MONUMENT OAK SF 66

415 WINE WOOD OAK SF 66

D.No. Design Name Finish P.No.

7271


